
Stuttgart Open 2012

Holzgerlingen, 05.-06.05.2012

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ralf Pfisterer AC Röhlingen
SS 14:0

52
TÜ 13:0

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  3  4  27 1

2 Andrej Oleynik KSV Rheinfelden
2:03

01 Fr
PS 12:2

33
 1  3  0  0  1  2  0 2

3 Tobias Link AC Röhlingen
Fr

0:58

01
3:59

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  2 3
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